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1 PVC Manifold Coupling Swivelxswivel

R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's
Model No
Box Quantity
Fitting Size
Package Quantity
Savings

Spears
MA2903-010

25

1

1

Volume Buy




